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FEE STRUCTURE- 2025-26 Admitted Students
SEMESTER WISE FEE STRUCTURE
B. Tech. BIOMEDICAL ENGG./BIOMEDICAL ENGG. IN INDIAN LANGUAGE/ INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY
First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year

IstSem. | 2nd Sem. | 3rd Sem. | 4th Sem. | 5th Sem. | 6thSem | 7th Sem 8th Sem

Fces Particulars

(A) Fees per Semester

Tuition Fee (B.Tech.) 64,000 | 64,000 | 64,000 | 64,000 | 64,000 | 64,000 | 64,000 | 64,000
Misc. Fee Inst. ] 51,900 | 51,900 | 51,900 | 51,900 | 51,900 | 51,900 | 51,900 | 51,900
University Misc. Fee . 275 275 275 275 275 275 275 275

Exam. Fee 3,750 3,750 3,750 3,750 3,750 3,750 3,750 3,750

RGPV Provisional Degree &
Migration Fees

(for final sem students only) - - E - = - B 400
Degree Form Fees - - - 8 - - - 250
(B) One Time Fees to be deposited at the time of admission

Exam Development Fees : 1,000

Prospectus Fees 100

Misc. Forms & Certificates Fees

(w.e.f. 2021) 500 - - - - - - -
Enrollment Fees (RGPV) 650 - - - - - : i
Total Amount Rs. ' : 1,22;175 1,19,925 | 1,19,925 1,19,925 ‘,'1,19,92'5 1,19,925 | 1,19,925 | 1,20,575

Less: Amount Paid by Student to
MPOnline/DTE for part of tuition | -1000
fees while choice locking

Net payable amount in cach

semester for M.P. Board 1 121,175 1,19,925 i:1,19;925 11,19925 | 1,19925 | 1,19925 | 1,19,925 | 1,20,575

Students Rs.

Registrar




